
Color Change Sheet

Name The Holy Family in Bethlehem

Product ID ESP79596

Color Changes 33

Colors Used 21

Comments

Color / Thread Changes (33)

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1: Bark #1144
floor, hay

2: Clove #1229
lantern glow, floor shading, detail

3: Pussywillow #1060
barn detail

4: Rhino #1062
urn, donkey, barn detail

5: Stone #1240
urn, donkey shading, barn

6: Golden Oak #1056
barn frame, tree trunks

7: Chestnut #1158
barn frame shading

8: Blue Grass #1098
tree, leaves

9: Rhino #1062
roof

10: Tusk #1149
roof highlights, donkey detail

11: Emerald Black #1000
background outlines, detail, floor shading,

detail

12: Clear Blue #1132
tree, leaf, donkey highlights

13: Cerulean Frost #1373
roof detail, Mary's gown

14: Blue Jay #1029
Mary's robe shading

15: Daisy #1083
barn, urn, donkey highlights, lantern

16: Golden Oak #1056
cradle

17: Chestnut #1158
Joseph's robe, cradle shading

18: Coffee Bean #1145
Joseph's robe shading, hay shading

19: Sawdust #1270
hay, lantern glow

20: Nutmeg #1338
hay shading, lantern glow



 

 

 

 

 

 

Unique Colors Used (21)

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

21: Super White #1001
gowns, Joseph's belt, Mary's head wrap,

sheep, blanket, dove

22: Chrome #1011
lamb shading, Joseph's belt

23: Polished Pewter #1041
star, lamb shading, detail

24: Golden Retriever #1272
faces, hands, baby

25: Clove #1229
lantern, hay detail

26: Bark #1144
baby's hair, lantern detail, staff, Joseph's

beard
27: Clove #1229
Mary and Joseph's hair, beard shading

28: Emerald Black #1000
outlines, detail

29: Clear Blue #1132
lamb highlights

30: Daisy #1083
lamb, figure highlights

31: Blue Jay #1029
star

32: Cerulean Frost #1373
star, lantern glow

33: Super White #1001
star, lantern glow

Bark #1144 Clove #1229

Pussywillow #1060 Rhino #1062

Stone #1240 Golden Oak #1056

Chestnut #1158 Blue Grass #1098

Tusk #1149 Emerald Black #1000

Clear Blue #1132 Cerulean Frost #1373

Blue Jay #1029 Daisy #1083

Coffee Bean #1145 Sawdust #1270

Nutmeg #1338 Super White #1001

Chrome #1011 Polished Pewter #1041

Golden Retriever #1272
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